WESTELL .COM
Providing Public Safety Solutions for Over 20 Years
Page 1 of 5
General Information
The Westell ProtectLink Public Safety Next Generation
2.5W BDA is Westell’s newest Fiber DAS ready bi-
directional amplifier. The Class A or Class B BDA includes
700/800 MHz dual-band support, 2.5W output power,

Colocated Headend Equipment
Page 3 of 5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ProtectLinkV2 Fiber DAS 700/800 MHz Components
CS45-734-834-A0 90DB GAIN, 2.5W, PS-700/800 BDA CL A/B
CS40-PLV2FIBER-HE PROTECTLINKV2 FIBER HEADEND
CS40-PLV2FIBER-RE PROTECTLINKV2 FIBER REMOTE END POINT
CS45-734-834-REM 90 DB GAIN , 2.5W, PS-700 + 800 REM CL A/B
ProtectLinkV2 Fiber DAS 700/800 MHz Battery Backup
CS19-BBU-005 WALL-MOUNTABLE BATTERY CABINET
CS19-BAT145AH-SLA BATTERY 145 AH SLA 12V (12 HRS),
1 REQUIRED; (24 HRS), 2 REQUIRED
ProtectLinkV2 Fiber DAS 700/800 MHz Kits
CS45-734-834-REMK1 PSKIT-700/800 MHZ, 2.5W REM, BBU W/145AH-
12HR
CS45-734-834-REMK2 PSKIT-700/800 MHZ, 2.5W REM, BBU W/145AH-
24HR
ProtectLink™ Accessories
CS40-ANNUNC BDA REMOTE ANNUNCIATOR FOR MONITORING
A SINGLE DEVICE